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Spielbericht

1 Bauer,Burkhard
15 Wagner,Bernd
8 Lehmann,Peter
Mohs,Jirgen

5 Frief3e,Bernhard
6 FunkeArnold
13 Pinternagel ,Eike
18 Winnig,Bernd

2 Bohme,Sebastian
21 Maschke, Titus
22 Weigt,Jens

4 Deutsch,Wilfried
20 Lesinski,Markus

[Ce]

7 Hentschel ,Wolfgang

10 Mohs,Rolf
26 Fein,Uwe
27 Fricke,Sebastian
12 Pickler,Mathias

(c)CLM 2008-2024

1929
1900
1912
1776
1806
1711
1780
1745
1713
1659
1673
1614
1586
1570
1534

1519

Landesliga A 2021/2022 2021/2022

Runde 4 Paarung 3 am 22. Mai 2022 09:00 Uhr

SV Aufbau Bernburg

TSG Calbe/Saale

Bretf Pass-Nr

Name

Ergebnis

Name

Pass-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:
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31 Mihlen,Thomas
58 Wandsleb,Erik

61 Ulrich,Karl-Heinz
1006 Backe,Hartmut
1016 Hamm,Georg

1018 Soffner,Gerhard

3 DahlkeRalf

41 Ernst,Andreas

20 Saretzki,Lars
1020 Busch,Hans-Herbert
9 Krausholz,Klaus
1017 Mdller,Ulrich

10 Sacher,Steffen
1009 Wieske, Thomas

25 Krausholz,Christian
30 Krausholz,Hannes
2 Brock,Frank

47 Mollwitz,Georg
42 |rrgang,Rainer

6 Hain,Frank

2027
1855
1823
1914
1935
1768
1720
1682
1667
1656
1555
1495
1474
1396
1572
1471
1363
1280
1270
1061



